Features
• Efficacy with 133Im/w, designed to replace 250W and 400W HID while consumes 140W and 200W only
• Optional integrated lens of either 90 or 120degree; or aluminum reflectors of 90degrees
• Hook or Conduit pendant way for different applications
• PIR sensor can be offered for maximizing energy savings
• Superior colour rendition index compared to HPS
• Operating temperature is -40
°
C to 55
°
C (-40
°
F to 131
°
F)
• Resistant to shock and vibration
• UUcUL listed and DLC qualified.
a
lim:nmil
c@us
LISTED
E359489
Lens
Mounting
Suitable for Hook or 3/4" Conduit
pendant or J-BOX mounting.
Optional integrated lens or aluminum reflector
or PC reflector as per applications
PIR Sensor
Optional PIR sensor allows for
security and energy saving
Housing
�------; Symmetrical design for consistent installed results.
Combined with sensor detect added into the system,
more energy would be saved and pretty less maintenance
than MH technology.
)
)
LED HIGH BAY (HB01)
PHOTOMETRICS
90 Degree Aluminum Reflector
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type Wattage
CJ CJ
HB01 High Bay 140 140W
200 200W
120 Degree lens
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
Voltage CCT
CJ D
27V 120-277V 40K 4000K
48V 347/480V SOK S000K
347-4B0V
90 Degree lens
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
Beam Angle
D
90A  90 Degree Aluminum Reflector
120A 120 Degree Aluminum Reflector
90    90 Degree Lens
120 120 Degree Lens
Conical Bottom Lens
Prismatic Drop Lens/
Smooth flat lens
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
Finish
D
D Dark Bronze
B Black
w White
Sensor (Option) Internal Code
D D
M With Sensor Blank
Blank Without Sensor Alphanumeric
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Updated date: 2018-10.07